EASY TO WORK WITH
Just as you get personal attention from FS-Curtis when selecting equipment, you’re also supported worldwide by great people. You can
count on the global FS-Curtis staff and representatives to listen to your needs and work with you to develop the solution that’s best for
your situation. Our people are committed to serving you well and FS-Curtis provides extensive training in the field and at our St. Louis
headquarters to ensure that you have the support you need.
In addition, authorized FS-Curtis distributors use genuine FS-Curtis parts, lubricants and filter kits to maximize the service life of your
equipment. And with a nationwide network of service centers, you don’t need to worry about added downtime waiting for parts.
QUALITY PARTS MATTER

• Heavy-Duty Oil Filter with Bypass
• Oil Level Sight Glass
• Mixing Three-Way Oil Thermostat
• Side-by-Side Air Cooled Oil/Air Aftercooler
• Rigid Base with Forklift Slots
• Multi-Level Safety Systems
• Pressure Relief Valve
• Factory-Filled Synthetic Oil
H
LW
TECHNICAL DATA
MODEL Capacity FAD* (CFM) MOTOR TANK DIMENSIONS
WEIGHT
(UNENCLOSED)
100 psi 125 psi 150 psi 175 psi HP Gal. L x W x H – In. Lbs.
RSB-15B 69 59 51 45 15 - 60 x 41 x 39 940
RSB-15T 69 59 51 45 15 80 73 x 41 x 65 1175
RSB-20B 92 81 76 65 20 - 60 x 41 x 39 985
RSB-20T 92 81 76 65 20 120 73 x 41 x 65 1305
RSB-25B 111 101 92 84 25 - 60 x 41 x 39 1060
RSB-25T 111 101 92 84 25 120 77 x 41 x 69 1380
RSB-30B 135 125 113 101 30 - 60 x 41 x 39 1150
RSB-30T 135 125 113 101 30 120 77 x 41 x 69 1420
RSB-40B 189 173 150 140 40 - 72 x 53 x 44 1425
RSB-40T 189 173 150 140 40 200 80 x 53 x 81 1745
RSB-50B 220 204 186 170 50 - 72 x 53 x 44 1600
RSB-50T 220 204 186 170 50 200 80 x 53 x 81 1920
RS50D 240 202 176 165 50  - 72 x 42 x 46 1925
RS60D 280 275 236 199 60  - 76 x 48 x 60 2170
RS75D 357 330 312 260 75  - 84 x 54 x 60 2690
RS100D 457 438 374 337 100  - 84 x 54 x 60 2950